Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 1/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

Individual, Agency or Firm

Accenture, LLP

California Department of Social Services

Catalyst for Payment Reform
Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP
Entisys Solution, Inc.

Government Finance Officers
Association

Kiefer Consulting
Leading Resources, Inc.

National Training Institute on Race &
Equity (NTIRE)
Pacific Business Group on Health

Randle Communications
Squared Up, Inc.

State Controller's Office (SCO)

State Controller's Office (SCO)

Procurement Type '

Competitive Solicitation
Interagency Agreement

Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation
Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Exempt from Bidding

Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Interagency Agreement

Interagency Agreement

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Contract Amount 2

820
5,208

140
425

656
125
14

300

3,120
250

240

165

Nature of Services

Data Strategy and Implementation Roadmap

Statewide Automated Welfare System/
California Health Care Eligibility, Enroliment &
Retention System interface including Electronic
Health Information Transfer

Departmental Membership

Legal Counsel
Internet Security Third Party Assessments

Government Finance Officers Association
Membership

Office 365 Applications Support
Executive Coaching and Mentoring
Implicit Bias Training for supervisors,
managers and executives

Purchaser Business Group on Health
Membership

Strategic Counsel and Consultation Services

Consulting Services for Covered California for
Small Business

Financial Assistance Program Payment Process
Services, including format and acceptance
testing and consultation

SCO Electronic Fund Transfer
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1 Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract/Amendment Amount: Contract or Amendment Amount is the total dollar value of the contract or amendment awarded but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount

expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



