Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 1/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

		(Dollars in Thousands) ³	
Individual, Agency or Firm	Procurement Type ¹	Contract Amount ²	Nature of Services
Accenture, LLP	Competitive Solicitation	820	Data Strategy and Implementation Roadmap
California Department of Social Services	Interagency Agreement	5,208	Statewide Automated Welfare System/ California Health Care Eligibility, Enrollment & Retention System interface including Electronic Health Information Transfer
Catalyst for Payment Reform	Exempt from Bidding	5	Departmental Membership
Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP	Exempt from Bidding	140	Legal Counsel
Entisys Solution, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	425	Internet Security Third Party Assessments
Government Finance Officers Association	Exempt from Bidding	4	Government Finance Officers Association Membership
Kiefer Consulting	Competitive Solicitation	656	Office 365 Applications Support
Leading Resources, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	125	Executive Coaching and Mentoring
National Training Institute on Race & Equity (NTIRE)	Exempt from Bidding	14	Implicit Bias Training for supervisors, managers and executives
Pacific Business Group on Health	Exempt from Bidding	300	Purchaser Business Group on Health Membership
Randle Communications	Competitive Solicitation	3,120	Strategic Counsel and Consultation Services
Squared Up, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	250	Consulting Services for Covered California for Small Business
State Controller's Office (SCO)	Interagency Agreement	240	Financial Assistance Program Payment Process Services, including format and acceptance testing and consultation
State Controller's Office (SCO)	Interagency Agreement	155	SCO Electronic Fund Transfer

Page 1 of 1

1 Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

² Contract/Amendment Amount: Contract or Amendment Amount is the total dollar value of the contract or amendment awarded but may be an "up to" amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of \$1,000 or more are included.